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1 247 MX125 Tomás Santos Pedrinha Motor Clube/Jomotos/Ubermoto Gas Gas 125 22 22 25 25 25 25 144 - -

2 23 MX125 Filipe Saúde MotoFM/Jetmar KTM 125 15 15 16 18 18 18 100 44 44

3 76 MX125 Martim Caetano Destintobras/Oliveira Racing Team/CC Moto Yamaha 125 14 14 14 16 16 16 90 54 10

4 158 MX125 Vasco Salgado Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 125 20 18 20 22 0 0 80 64 10

5 723 MX125 Rodrigo Alves Cajados Yamaha 125 11 13 12 14 15 15 80 64 0

6 139 MX125 Bernardo Pinto Moto Fundador Yamaha 125 16 20 18 12 0 0 66 78 14

7 913 MX125 Rúben Faria Fremoto/El Toro School Gas Gas 125 13 12 15 15 0 0 55 89 11

8 526 MX125 Salvador Carreira Yamaha 125 0 0 13 13 14 14 54 90 1

9 78 MX125 Gonçalo Cardoso Boutaca Racing Team Husqvarna 125 25 25 0 0 0 0 50 94 4

10 4 MX125 Guilherme Rocha Rocket Store Husqvarna 125 0 0 0 0 22 22 44 100 6

11 185 MX125 Rodrigo Barros Speedcity/Palekes/Superarena Yamaha 125 0 0 22 20 0 0 42 102 2

12 3155 MX125 Rúben Ribeiro Mx Tojeiro/OGC/Futurturbo Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 20 20 40 104 2

13 501 MX125 Tomás Rodrigues Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 125 18 16 0 0 0 0 34 110 6

14 11 MX125 Francisca Henriques Honda/Lousãmotos Fantic 125 12 11 0 0 0 0 23 121 11

15 999 MX125 Miguel Caridade Speedcity/Yamaha Yamaha 125 0 0 11 11 0 0 22 122 1
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1 317 MX250 Bernardo Santos Bike Clube São Brás/Moto Vargues Kawasaki 250 F 22 20 22 22 25 22 133 - -

2 525 MX250 Afonso Simões Circuito Saloio Team Husqvarna 250 F 18 18 20 20 20 20 116 17 17

3 988 MX250 Tomás José HBD Racing Team Yamaha 250 F 16 16 18 18 22 25 115 18 1

4 315 MX250 Rúben Ribeiro Mx Tojeiro/OGC/Futurturbo Gas Gas 250 F 25 25 25 25 0 0 100 33 15

5 69 MX250 Dinis Sousa Live To Ride/JPM Gas Gas 250 F 20 22 0 0 0 0 42 91 58

6 713 MX250 Diogo Araújo Irmãos Araújo Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 16 16 0 0 32 101 10

7 9 MX250 Laura Vieira Husqvarna 250 F 15 15 0 0 0 0 30 103 2

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pela Direção De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Delegado FMP

Pedro Barros Nuno Monteiro Jorge Guedes

Página : 2 / 2


